
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 
Waldorf Astoria  Hotel,  NYC 

Day Thursday 
November 30, 1961 Date. 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

2:30p 
3:15p 
4:3pp 
5:00p 
7:30p 

7 10:00p 

in suite  all  morning 
To Washington,  DC  -  see  travel  activity 
arrived Wash 
signing of  Plans  for  Progress,  Fish  Room 
Natl Security Council  at  White  House 
dinner at  home:  AW  and Mariallen;  Don  and  Jane,  MMW,  Benton  Musselwhite; Mrs. 

Johnson, Melvin  Winters 
Shoreham Blue  Room  with the above  for  Carol  Channing  show  and  dancing 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f 
t 
Lo 
LD 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

from 
to 
Local 
Long Distance 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

2 2:30p New York  City AF convair Mrs.  J; AW  and  Mariallen,  Wash,  DC 
Don and  Jane  Thomas, 
MMW, Reedy 

3:30p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


